Results from the Eversley 3K Run - Tuesday 4th July 2017

Position Time BIB # Participant
1 00:11:32.686 44 Tony Hyde 1st Man
2 00:12:16.355 102 Matthew Pointer
3 00:1224380 8o  ~aran Pennington

1st Lady
- 00:12:32473 22 Martin England
5 00:13:05410 51 Lewis Mcalden
6 00:13:21.211 91 Chris Tidiman
7 00:13:24.462 46 Alex Whitehead
8 00:13:27.101 100 Mike Woodward
9 00:13:36.680 4 Greg Whiskin
10 00:13:38.245 9 Mark Colguhoun
11 00:1342563 29  Ashton Breadmore
1st Boy
12 00:13:52.234 36 Ashley Higgins
13 00:13:56.097 110 Freddie Mahmut
14 00:13:59.415 34 Aaron Higgins
15 00:14:.02.188 5 Dave Sifford
16 00:14:18.807 31 Ashley Breadmare
17 00:14:25.291 57 Shay Everitt
18 00:14:47.441 50 Tyler Osbome
19 00:14:48.167 67 Finley Clarke
20 00:14:59.613 Adam Evans
21 00:15:05.143 Peter Adeleke
22 00:15:20.566 10 Danielle Hughes
23 00:15:23.839 101 Migel Pointer
24 00:15:27.382 66 lan Howes
25 00:15:55736 8g  vlaTidiman Ist
Girl

26 00:16:23.305 28 Aiden Breadmore
27 00:16:25.115 76 Kaelan Purcell
28 00:16:25.667 77 Calvin Purcell
29 00:16:37.817 48 Mike McLaughlin
30 00:16:43.215 18 Luke Fleming
31 00:16:44.163 83 Archie Pitt
32 00:16:53.287 109 Oliver Gallafent
33 00:1::58.229 104 Charlie Taylor
34 00:17:03.387 112 Jason Mahmut
35 00:17:21.187 99 Andy Chaplin
36 00:17:27.565 87 Jael Agbeme
37 00:17:31.606 54 Tula Sartain
38 00:17:34.892 89 Hollie Tidiman



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61

62
63
64
63
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
73
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

00:17:48.673
00:17:55.439
00:17:56.502
00:17:58.924
00:17:59.454
00:18:00.656
00:18:01.256
00:18:08.460
00:18:10.392
00:18:41.079
00:18:45.656
00:18:46.672
00:18:47.446
00:18:58.328
00:19:06.572
00:19:09.107
00:19:21.160
00:19:34.944
00:19:46.935
00:19:57.728
00:19:58.368
00:20:03.386

00:20:07.290

00:20:18.897
00:20:19.711
00:21:03.299
00:21:.07.452
00:21:08.244
00:21:32.626
00:21:36.968
00:21:39.222
00:21:42.856
00:21:50.469
00:22:.01.723
00:22:.07.788
00:22:08.896
00:22:13.053
00:22:29.151
00:22:32.359
00:22:33.399
00:22:34.182
00:22:57.333
00:23:08.197
00:23:09.383

106
72
41

107
33
35
56
33
96
61
24
85
84

94
38
79
78
26
52
105
108

81

63
62
28
86
92

95
27
a3
73
68
20
21
69
65

70
90
13
35
40

Finn Parmenter
Adam Griffiths
Brandon Wingrove
Tay Templar
Mally Scarborough
Phoebe Everitt
Ricky Bveritt
Billy Hipgrave
Neal Goldings
Joseph Munn
Steve McDonald
Kira Duffus
Grace Pitt
Teresa Flannigan
Darren Burns
James Allen
Rob Smith-Wright
Luke Smith-Wright
Tim Shea
Rachel Heath
Jamie Bennett
Theo Redding

Jayden Jackson-
Turner

Dawn Nunn
Mrs Nunn
Joanne Wensley
Imogen Brightwell
Brian Erightwell
Yannis Christou
Kerry Burns
Alfie Breadmore
Dennis Attridge
Moah Hodgkins
Joseph Westbrook
Daisy Raymond
Ben Raymond
Harvey Gentle
Roam Howes
Miss Elliott
Jamie-Lee Clarke
Kerri Tidiman
Harry Fletcher
Jacee Higgins
Kayleigh Burgoyne



43
24
45
86
87
48
49
90
91
92
93
24
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

00:23:24.463
00:23:32.321
00:23:33.761
00:23:45.342
00:24.05.962
00:24.07.297
00:24.28.290
00:24.39.164
00:24:52.093
00:25:07.538
00:25:08.272
00:25:09.251
00:25:35.187
00:25:35.814
00:2542.681
00:26:14.839
00:26:43.621
00:28:39.353
00:28:42.487
00:26:09.161
00:26:09.647
00:36:24.751
00:37:22.184
00:37:23.597
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

49
77
32
64
19
47

59
111
17
16
39
97
98
45
23
71
60
73
12
11
23
14
15
42
43
103
82
30
37

Mr Byfield
|sabelle Hodgkins
Mr Edmunds
Jacob Whittaker
Jasmin Ghanimi
Mrs McLaughlin
Faith Stannard
Tiani Attew
Lily-Mae Milton
Alex Granger
Beth Wensley
Samantha Burgoyne
Thomas Nickles
Kelly Nickles
Mrs Whitehead
Archie McLaughlin
Miss Best
Hannah Eldridge
Amy Hoxha
Noah Paul
Samuel Eldridge
Mason Strurtt
loey Fletcher
Becky Fletcher






