Results from the Eversley 3K Run - Tuesday 4th July 2017

D - 141		DID #	D-ut-t	
Position	Time BIB #		Participant	
1	00:11:32.686	44	Tony Hyde 1st Man	
2	00:12:16.355	102	Matthew Pointer	
3	00:12:24.380	80	Sarah Pennington 1st Lady	
4	00:12:32.473	22	Martin England	
5	00:13:05.410	51	Lewis Mcalden	
6	00:13:21.211	91	Chris Tidiman	
7	00:13:24.462	46	Alex Whitehead	
8	00:13:27.101	100	Mike Woodward	
9	00:13:36.680	4	Greg Whiskin	
10	00:13:38.245	9	Mark Colquhoun	
11	00:13:42.563	29	Ashton Breadmore 1st Boy	
12	00:13:52.234	36	Ashley Higgins	
13	00:13:56.097	110	Freddie Mahmut	
14	00:13:59.415	34	Aaron Higgins	
15	00:14:02.188	5	Dave Sifford	
16	00:14:18.807	31	Ashley Breadmore	
17	00:14:25.291	57	Shay Everitt	
18	00:14:47.441	50	Tyler Osborne	
19	00:14:48.167	67	Finley Clarke	
20	00:14:59.613	7	Adam Evans	
21	00:15:05.143	2	Peter Adeleke	
22	00:15:20.566	10	Danielle Hughes	
23	00:15:23.839	101	Nigel Pointer	
24	00:15:27.382	66	Ian Howes	
25	00:15:55.736	88	88 Kyla Tidiman 1st Girl	
26	00:16:23.305	28	Aiden Breadmore	
27	00:16:25.115	76	Kaelan Purcell	
28	00:16:25.667	77	Calvin Purcell	
29	00:16:37.817	48	Mike McLaughlin	
30	00:16:43.215	18	Luke Fleming	
31	00:16:44.163	83	Archie Pitt	
32	00:16:53.287	109	Oliver Gallafent	
33	00:16:58.229	104	Charlie Taylor	
34	00:17:03.387	112	Jason Mahmut	
35	00:17:21.187	99	Andy Chaplin	
36	00:17:27.565	87	Jael Agbeme	
37	00:17:31.606	54	Tula Sartain	
38	00:17:34.892	89	Hollie Tidiman	

39	00:17:49 672	106	Finn Parmenter	
40	00:17:48.673	72		
	00:17:55.439		Adam Griffiths	
41	00:17:56.502	41	Brandon Wingrove	
42	00:17:58.924	107	Tay Templar	
43	00:17:59.494	53	Molly Scarborough	
44	00:18:00.656	55	Phoebe Everitt	
45	00:18:01.256	56	Ricky Everitt	
46	00:18:08.460	33	Billy Hipgrave	
47	00:18:10.392	96	Neal Goldings	
48	00:18:41.079	61	Joseph Nunn	
49	00:18:45.656	24	Steve McDonald	
50	00:18:46.672	85	Kira Duffus	
51	00:18:47.446	84	Grace Pitt	
52	00:18:58.328	6	Teresa Flannigan	
53	00:19:06.572	94	Darren Burns	
54	00:19:09.107	38	James Allen	
55	00:19:21.160	79	Rob Smith-Wright	
56	00:19:34.944	78	Luke Smith-Wright	
57	00:19:46.935	26	Tim Shea	
58	00:19:57.728	52	Rachel Heath	
59	00:19:58.368	105	Jamie Bennett	
60	00:20:03.386	108	Theo Redding	
61	00:20:07.290	81	Jayden Jackson- Turner	
62	00:20:18.897	63	Dawn Nunn	
63	00:20:19.711	62	Mrs Nunn	
64	00:21:03.299	58	Joanne Wensley	
65	00:21:07.452	86	Imogen Brightwell	
66	00:21:08.244	92	Brian Brightwell	
67	00:21:32.626	1	Yannis Christou	
68	00:21:36.968	95	Kerry Burns	
69	00:21:39.222	27	Alfie Breadmore	
70	00:21:42.836	93	Dennis Attridge	
71	00:21:50.469	73	Noah Hodgkins	
72	00:22:01.723	68	Joseph Westbrook	
73	00:22:07.788	20	Daisy Raymond	
74	00:22:08.896	21	Ben Raymond	
75	00:22:13.053	69	Harvey Gentle	
76	00:22:29.131	65	Roam Howes	
77	00:22:32.359	3	Miss Elliott	
78	00:22:33.399	70	Jamie-Lee Clarke	
79	00:22:34.182	90	Kerri Tidiman	
80	00:22:57.333	13	Harry Fletcher	
81	00:23:08.197	35	Jacee Higgins	
82	00:23:09.383	40	Kayleigh Burgoyne	

83	00:23:24.463	49	Mr Byfield	
84	00:23:32.321	77	Isabelle Hodgkins	
85	00:23:33.761	32	Mr Edmunds	
86	00:23:45.342	64	Jacob Whittaker	
87	00:24:05.962	19	Jasmin Ghanimi	
88	00:24:07.297	47	Mrs McLaughlin	
89	00:24:28.290	8	Faith Stannard	
90	00:24:39.164	59	Tiani Attew	
91	00:24:52.093	111	111 Lily-Mae Milton	
92	00:25:07.538	17 Alex Granger		
93	00:25:08.272	16	Beth Wensley	
94	00:25:09.251	39	Samantha Burgoyn	
95	00:25:35.187	97	Thomas Nickles	
96	00:25:35.814	98	Kelly Nickles	
97	00:25:42.681	45	Mrs Whitehead	
98	00:26:14.839	25	Archie McLaughlin	
99	00:26:43.621	71	Miss Best	
100	00:28:39.353	60	60 Hannah Eldridge	
101	00:28:42.487	75	75 Amy Hoxha	
102	00:36:09.161	12	Noah Paul	
103	00:36:09.647	11	Samuel Eldridge	
104	00:36:24.751	23	Mason Strurtt	
105	00:37:22.184	14	Joey Fletcher	
106	00:37:23.597	15	Becky Fletcher	
DNF	DNF	42	-	
DNF	DNF	43	3 -	
DNF	DNF	103	-	
DNF	DNF	82	82 -	
DNF	DNF	30	30 -	
DNF	DNF	37	-	